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Finished Cattle Special Feeder Cattle Sale
Feeder Cattle From May 7th
Finished Beef Steers
Day Choice & Prime 193.00 227.50 Holstein Steers
Day Choice & Select 400-800 Ibs 180.00 252.50
800-1100 Ibs 150.00 180.00
Finished Beef Heifers
Day Choice & Prime 193.00 227.50 Beef Steers & Bulls
Day Choice & Select 300-400 Ibs 335.00 450.00
400-500 Ibs 350.00 390.00
Finished Holstein Steers 500-600 Ibs 250.00 345.00
Day Choice & Prime 165.00 207.00 600-700 Ibs 300.00 335.00
Day Choice & Select 700-800 Ibs 220.00 230.00
800-900 Ibs 210.00 260.00
Market Bulls 166.00 209.00 Beef Heifers
300-400 Ibs 240.00 397.50
Market Cows 140.00 191.00 400-500 Ibs 260.00 355.00
Low Yielding 110.00 139.00 500-600 Ibs 242.00 325.00
Thin Shelly 60.00 110.00 600-700 Ibs 225.00 300.00
700-800 Ibs 200.00 275.00
Baby Calves / Head 800-900 Ibs 190.00 250.00
Beef 800.00 925.00
Dairy 680.00 750.00
Bred Heifers 2,500.00 3,200.00
Cow/Calf Pairs No Test Bred Cows 2,100.00 2,550.00
Bred Heifers No Test Cow/Calf Pairs No Test
Bred Cows 2,300.00 2,475.00
Discounts on plain, thin and odd lots
Market Hogs of non-vaccinated feeder cattle & bulls
230-280 Ibs 63.00 74.00
Goats/Head 190.00 320.00
Market Sows Small Goats 80.00 190.00
300-500 Ibs 58.50 68.00
Over 500 Ibs Sheep

Fed Lambs 110-145 lbs

Market Boars 200.00 245.00
300-700 Ibs 18.00 22.50 Feeder Lambs
50-70 lbs 200.00 300.00
70-90lbs 200.00 300.00
Ewes
Utility & Good 82.00 125.00

Culls 50.00 82.00



Location

Description

Representative Sales: Market Cows
(Sold Per 100 Weight)

Hinckley
Spooner
Harris

Harris
Barnum
Amery

St Croix Falls
Shell Lake
Amery

Shell Lake
Hinckley
Hinckley
Moose Lake
Elk River
Wrenshall

St Croix Falls
St Croix Falls
Shell Lake
Wrenshall
Prairie Farm
Willow River
Shell Lake

RWF Cow
Black Cow
Red Cow
Red Cow
Black Cow
Black Cow
Red Cow
Black Cow
Tan Cow
Holstein Cow
Red Cow
Red Cow
Black Cow
Black Cow
Holstein Cow
Black Cow
RWF Cow
Holstein Cow
Holstein Cow
BWF Cows
Holstein Cow
Holstein Cow

Representative Sales: Market Bulls
(Sold Per 100 Weight)

Grasston
Hinckley
Spooner
Frederic
Shell Lake
Grasston
Hinckley
Wrenshall
Clayton

Black Bull

Black Bull

Black Bull
Jersey Bull

Red Bull

Black Bull

Black Bull
Holstein Bull
British White Bull

Representative Sales: Finished Cattle
(Sold Per 100 Weight)

Spooner
Clayton
Prairie Farm
Frederic
Prairie Farm
St Croix Falls
Turtle Lake
Maple
Farmington
Harris

Black Steers

BWF Steers
Black/BWF Steers
Brown WF Steer

RWF Steers
Brown/Red/Ran Steers
Brown Steer

Brown Steer

Jersey Steers

Blue Roan Steer

Weight

*This report represents a few selected animals, not the entire auction*

1,305
1,775
1,735
1,485
2,370
1,810
1,620
1,200
1,715
1,785
1,360
1,295
1,480
1,100
1,575
1,195
1,355
1,685
1,400
1,293
1,235
1,635

1,175
1,325
1,340
1,050
2,000
2,005
2,300
1,765
1,650

1,513
1,393
1,473
1,430
1,450
1,347
1,025
1,105
1,205
1,760

#
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Price

191.00
170.00
155.00
154.00
153.00
149.50
148.00
147.00
147.00
143.50
143.00
140.00
137.00
133.00
131.00
128.00
127.00
125.00
122.50
121.00
120.00
112.00

209.00
201.00
193.00
191.00
185.00
178.00
171.00
167.00
166.00

227.50
227.00
224.50
222.00
220.00
217.00
215.00
209.00
207.00
193.00

**Sold by the head



Representative Sales: Feeder Cattle

(Sold By The Head)

Deer Park BWEF Heifer Calves

Askov Black Heifer Calf

Barron Red Heifer Calf

St Croix Falls EEEZ/SWF Heifer

Maple Black Steer Calf

Clear Lake Black Steer Calves

Maple BIgc/Red & White
Heifer Calves

Rice Lake Black Steer Calves

Rice Lake Black Heifer Calves

Frederic Red & White Steers

Representative Sales: Sheep & Goats

(Sheep Sold Per 100 Weight, Goats Sold Per Head**)

Brook Park
Long Prairie
Askov

Sauk Rapids
Colfax
Colfax
Brook Park
Colfax

Siren

Sheldon
Sheldon

Long Prairie

Princeton

Brook Park
Stillwater
Amery
Colfax

Hinckley

Buffalo

Sauk Rapids
Askov

Clear Lake

Red/WREF Billy Goats
Black/White Lambs
White Lambs

WBF Lambs

White Lambs

White Lambs

Black Nanny Goat
Black/White Lambs

Brown/Tan/WRF
Billy/Nanny Goats

White Lambs
White Lambs

Black & White/Tan/WRF
Nanny Goats

Red & White Wether
Goats

WRF Wether Goat
White Lambs

Tan Billy Goat
White Ewes

Black & White Billy
Goats

White Ewes
WBF/White Ewes
White Ewes
WBF Ewes

388
430
485

458

795
600

648

926
998
520

90
87
63
62
138
137
80
135

74

60
40

111

78

80
55
60
216

55

165
157
165
208
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365.00
352.50
342.50

337.50

272.50
270.00

263.00

257.00
238.00
170.00

320.00
300.00
300.00
255.00
245.00
245.00
240.00
240.00

240.00

235.00
220.00

215.00

210.00

210.00
205.00
170.00
125.00

100.00

100.00
97.50
97.50
82.50



Representative Sales: Hogs
(Sold Per 100 Weight)

Foreston
Belle Plaine
Belle Plaine

Belle Plaine
Belle Plaine
Isanti

St. Francis
Isanti
Cambridge
North Branch
Princeton
Barron

McGrath

St. Francis

McGrath
Princeton
Princeton

Isanti

Isanti

Rice Lake

Princeton
North Branch
Ogilvie

Black & White Spotted
Butchers

Blue Butt Butchers

Black & WHite/Blue
Butt Butchers

WBF/White Butchers
Sows

Sows

Sows

Sows

Sows

Sows

White Sows
Black/Red Butchers

Black/Black &
White/Red &
White/White Butchers
Black/Black &
White/Spotted/White
Butchers

Blue Butt Sow
White Butchers
White Sow
Black/Black &
White/Red
Butchersblk/bw/red
butchers
Black/Black &
White/Red
Butchersblk/bw/red
butchers
Black/Black &
White/Red/White
Butchers

White Sows
Black/Black &
White/White Butchers

White Sows

263
296
264

278
649
463
474
533
499
565
551
254

224

241

450
292
540

294

294

336

491
306
576

29

20

16

74.00
71.00
71.00

71.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
67.00
67.00
67.00
65.50

65.00

65.00

65.00
65.00
65.00

64.00

63.00

63.00

59.50
59.00
58.50



Rock Creelk

—Livestock Market—
Cattle, 7fogs, Sheep, Goats

3923 State Hwy 70
Pine City, MN 55063

RockCreekLivestockMarket.com

Dale Heidelberger
Barn 320.629.1122

Dave Vandenheuvel - Manager
612.710.8084

Bob Young - Field Rep
612.505.9035

John Hoffman - Field Rep
715.222.1061



